www.nicerf.cn RF4463PRO
NiceRF Wireless Technology Co., Ltd. Rev 3.0
- 2 -
Catalogue
1. Overview................................................................................................................................................................... - 3 -
2. Features..................................................................................................................................................................... - 3 -
3. Application................................................................................................................................................................ - 4 -

NiceRF Wireless Technology Co., Ltd. Rev 3.0
- 3 -
1. Overview
Our company's RF4463PRO module uses Silicon Lab si4463 chip, which is a highly integrated
wireless ISM band transceiver chip. It has extremely low receiving sensitivity (-126 dBm), coupled
with the industry-leading output power of +20 dBm, ensures extended range and improved link
performance.
RF4463PRO uses lead-free technology for production and testing strictly. It also meets RoHS and
Reach standards.
RF4463PRO-433 and RF4463PRO-868 modules have obtained CE certification, RF4463PRO-433
and RF4463PRO-915 have obtained FCC certification, and RF4463PRO-915 has also obtained IC
certification.
Module type Working frequency
(customizable 142-1050MHz) Certification
RF4463PRO-433 Center 433MHz Have CE and FCC certified
versions
RF4463PRO-490 Center 490MHz No
RF4463PRO-868 Center 868MHz Have a version of CE
RF4463PRO-915 Center 915MHz Have CE and FCC certified
versions
2. Features
 Frequency Range：433/490/868/915
（customizable 142-1050MHz）

antenna.
www.nicerf.cn RF4463PRO
NiceRF Wireless Technology Co., Ltd. Rev 3.0
- 7 -
★To ensure modules get the best performance, user must obey the following principles when using
the antennas：
 Put the antenna away from the ground and obstacles as possible as you could；
 If you choose the sucker antenna, pull straight the lead wire as possible as it can be, the sucker
under arches should be attached on the metal object.
7. Mechanical size (unit：mm)
9. Product order information
Order model product type
RF4463PRO-433 The working center frequency band of the module is 433MHz
RF4463PRO-433-CE The working center frequency band of the module is 433MHz,CE
certified version
RF4463PRO-433-FCC The working center frequency band of the module is 433MHz,CE
certified version
RF4463PRO-490 The working center frequency band of the module is 490MHz
RF4463PRO-868 The working center frequency band of the module is 868MHz
RF4463PRO-868-CE The working center frequency band of the module is 868MHz,CE
certified version
RF4463PRO-915 The working center frequency band of the module is 915MHz,has
passed FCC and IC
www.nicerf.cn RF4463PRO
NiceRF Wireless Technology Co., Ltd. Rev 3.0
- 8 -
For example: If the customer needs 433MHz Frequency,The order model is: RF4463PRO-43.
10. Common problem
a) Why can't the normal communication between the modules?
1) The power connection is wrong and the module is not working normally;
2) Check whether the frequency bands of each module and other RF parameters are consistent;